Position

Director of Engineering

Air Quality Engineering
Manager

Air Quality Engineering
Manager

Senior Advanced Projects
Advisor

Senior Air Quality Engineer

Senior Air Quality Engineer

Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Air Quality Engineering
Manager

Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Principal Air Quality Engineer

Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Senior Air Quality Engineer

Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Toxicologist

Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Department

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Total Wages

$176,530

$149,162

$147,295

$138,796

$134,699

$134,318

$129,498

$127,894

$125,893

$124,693

$124,253

$123,883

$123,874

$123,616

$123,544

$123,544

$123,544

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35.124

$36,824

$37,424

$36,892

$33,143

$27,214

$34,640

$34,570

$28,659

$34,640

$34,640

$34,640

$27,267

$33,143

$28,659

$34,640

$34,640



Principal Air Quality Engineer
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Senior Air Quality Engineer
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer I

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

$123,544

$121,156

$116,677

$114,188

$113,069

$112,223

$112,058

$112,058

$112,058

$107,389

$106,722

$106,579

$102,182

$101,640

$101,640

$101,640

$101,061

$100,840

$34,640

$29,056

$32,808

$26,190

$27,612

$25,751

$33,143

$31,164

$26,215

$24,412

$31,785

$26,239

$31,785

$31,785

$31,785

$31,785

$31,666

$25,396



Senior Air Quality Engineer

Air Quality Specialist Il

Air Quality Specialist Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Senior Air Quality Permit
Technician

Air Quality Permit Technician Il
Air Quality Permit Technician Il
Air Quality Engineer Il

Senior Air Quality Engineer

Air Quality Permit Technician Il
Air Quality Permit Technician Il
Air Quality Permit Technician Il
Air Quality Permit Technician Il
Air Quality Engineer Il
Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

$99,533

$96,800

$96,800

$91,022

$87,801

$82,215

$81,213

$80,537

$80,017

$79,637

$79,637

$79,637

$79,637

$76,704

$56,597

$56,597

$56,597

$56,597

$31,366

$31,153

$25,121

$23,021

$29,980

$24,654

$28,916

$21,668

$22,281

$22,935

$21,963

$23,123

$22,935

$28,473

$19,930

$25,911

$18,958

$25,911



Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Air Quality Engineer |

Air Quality Engineer |

Air Quality Engineer Il
Supervising Air Quality
Engineer

Air Quality Engineer Il

AQ Engineering Intern
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Air Quality Engineer |
Senior Air Quality Engineer
AQ Engineering Intern

AQ Engineering Intern

Air Quality Engineer Il

AQ Engineering Intern

AQ Engineering Intern

AQ Engineering Intern

Secretary

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

$51,335

$49,134

$42,681

$39,418

$32,589

$24,005

$23,932

$23,562

$21,261

$20,692

$20,019

$19,280

$11,990

$8,046

$6,992

$6,427

$4,497

$3,497

$19,617

$17,932

$11,654

$10,160

$9,676

$656

$5,833

$0

$596

$7,182

$6,503

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



AQ Engineering Intern

AQ Engineering Intern

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Engineering Division

Engineering Division

$3,344

$643

$0

$0



