Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Engineering		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$176,530	\$35,124
Air Quality Engineering Manager		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$149,162	\$36,824
Air Quality Engineering Manager		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$147,295	\$37,424
Senior Advanced Projects Advisor		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$138,796	\$36,892
Senior Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$134,699	\$33,143
Senior Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$134,318	\$27,214
Supervising Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$129,498	\$34,640
Air Quality Engineering Manager		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$127,894	\$34,570
Supervising Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$125,893	\$28,659
Supervising Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$124,693	\$34,640
Supervising Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$124,253	\$34,640
Principal Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$123,883	\$34,640
Supervising Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$123,874	\$27,267
Senior Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$123,616	\$33,143
Supervising Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$123,544	\$28,659
Toxicologist		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$123,544	\$34,640
Supervising Air Quality Engineer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$123,544	\$34,640

Principal Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$123,544	\$34,640
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$121,156	\$29,056
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$116,677	\$32,808
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$114,188	\$26,190
Supervising Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$113,069	\$27,612
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$112,223	\$25,751
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$112,058	\$33,143
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$112,058	\$31,164
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$112,058	\$26,215
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$107,389	\$24,412
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$106,722	\$31,785
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$106,579	\$26,239
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$102,182	\$31,785
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$101,640	\$31,785
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$101,640	\$31,785
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$101,640	\$31,785
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$101,061	\$31,666
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$100,840	\$25,396

Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$99,533	\$31,366
Air Quality Specialist II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$96,800	\$31,153
Air Quality Specialist II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$96,800	\$25,121
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$91,022	\$23,021
Senior Air Quality Permit Technician	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$87,801	\$29,980
Air Quality Permit Technician II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$82,215	\$24,654
Air Quality Permit Technician II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$81,213	\$28,916
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$80,537	\$21,668
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$80,017	\$22,281
Air Quality Permit Technician II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$79,637	\$22,935
Air Quality Permit Technician II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$79,637	\$21,963
Air Quality Permit Technician II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$79,637	\$23,123
Air Quality Permit Technician II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$79,637	\$22,935
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$76,704	\$28,473
Secretary	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$56,597	\$19,930
Secretary	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$56,597	\$25,911
Secretary	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$56,597	\$18,958
Secretary	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$56,597	\$25,911

Office Assistant II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$51,335	\$19,617
Office Assistant II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$49,134	\$17,932
Air Quality Engineer I	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$42,681	\$11,654
Air Quality Engineer I	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$39,418	\$10,160
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$32,589	\$9,676
Supervising Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$24,005	\$656
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$23,932	\$5,833
AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$23,562	\$0
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$21,261	\$596
Air Quality Engineer I	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$20,692	\$7,182
Senior Air Quality Engineer	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$20,019	\$6,503
AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$19,280	\$0
AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$11,990	\$0
Air Quality Engineer II	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$8,046	\$0
AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$6,992	\$0
AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$6,427	\$0
AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$4,497	\$0
Secretary	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$3,497	\$0

AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$3,344	\$0
AQ Engineering Intern	Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Engineering Division	\$643	\$0